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 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:55-11:40 

 5 11:50-12:35 

 6 12:45-13:30 

 7 13:40-14:25 

 8 14:35-15:20 
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 8 14:35-15:20 
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1A
P

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
geografia
chemia
j.polski
biologia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
religia
hist. i ter.
j.polski
historia
plastyka

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
gw
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
informatyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2

historia
j.angielski-1/2/matematyka-2/2
matematyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
edb
religia
hist. i ter.

j.polski
j.polski
chemia
biologia
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
fizyka

S
203/204
213
313
106
306
s1/<s4>
<202>
<202>

203/204
104/204
104
102
106
311
101

<201>/<202>/<205>
<201>/<202>/<205>
s1/<s4>
205
203/204
104/205
315/203

311
203/303
104/213
s1/<s4>
pt2
pt2
203

106
106
313
306
203/315
202

[1:1]



A
.M

a
si

ew
ic

z
1B

P
religia
matematyka
biologia
historia

wf-1/2/wf-2/2
fizyka-1/1
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>

geografia
plastyka
hist. i ter.

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
chemia
matematyka

j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
wf-1/2/wf-2/2
matematyka
j.polski
religia

informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2

matematyka
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
hist. i ter.
historia
j.polski
j.polski
geografia

gw
edb
j.polski
matematyka
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
wf-1/2/wf-2/2
<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

S
pt2
302
306
311

s1/s6
316
<201>/<202>/<305>
<201>/<202>/<305>

206
pt2
106

204/pt1
313
302

204/315
s1/s6
302
303
311

315/pt1

302
204/pt1
316
311
303
303
213

302
s3
303
302
204/pt1
s1/s6
<105>
<105>
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1C
P

j.polski

wos-1/2/informatyka-2/2
informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka

j.angielski-1/2/historia-2/2
gw

<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>

j.polski
j.polski
<wf-1/2>/wf-2/2
biologia
j.angielski-1/2/historia-2/2
plastyka
chemia
geografia

<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>
matematyka
j.polski
j.polski
fizyka
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
historia-1/2

j.polski
<wf-1/2>/wf-2/2
religia
hist. i ter.
matematyka
j.angielski-1/2/historia-2/2
historia-1/2/j.angielski-2/2

<j.rosyjski-1/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>
religia
hist. i ter.
<wf-1/2>/wf-2/2
wos-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
edb

S
305

102/315
315/304
5

204/311
304

<202>/<305>
<202>/<305>

305
305
<s4>/s1
103
204/311
101
313
213

<202>
<202>
316
305
305
316
204/304
311

305
<s4>/s1
ST
102
213
204/311
106/304

<201>
<201>
5
102
<s4>/s1
102/304
pt2
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religia

informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
biologia
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
j.polski
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

matematyka
chemia
plastyka
j.polski
j.polski
hist. i ter.

gw
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
j.polski
matematyka
geografia
historia

matematyka
religia

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
j.polski
j.polski
historia
hist. i ter.

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/j.francuski-3/4
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/j.francuski-3/4
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
edb
fizyka
biologia

S
5

301/pt1
201
204/301
303
s3/<s4>
<202>
<202>

302
313
pt2
303
303
205

101
204/105
s3/<s4>
101
205
213
205

304
5

204/202
s3/<s4>
302
302
204
pt1

<201>/206
<201>/202
204/106
pt2
316
306
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j.polski
religia
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
j.rosyjski-1/2/j.niemiecki-2/2
geografia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
j.angielski-2/2

plastyka
j.polski
hist. i ter.

j.rosyjski-1/2/j.niemiecki-2/2
historia
matematyka
fizyka
j.angielski-1/2

matematyka
religia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
edb
geografia

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2

biologia
gw

j.rosyjski-1/2/j.niemiecki-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
historia
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
chemia

matematyka
hist. i ter.

j.rosyjski-1/2/j.niemiecki-2/2
informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.polski
j.polski

S
106
pt2
202/301
201/205
206
s6/<s4>
304

pt2
106
303

201/205
102
203
316
202

316
pt2
s6/<s4>
pt2
206

202/304

306
206

201/Bibl
s6/<s4>
103
202/304
313

pt2
303

201/205
315/304
106
106
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geografia-1/2/informatyka-2/2
hist. i ter.
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
biologia-1/2/matematyka-2/2
j.polski
religia

<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

historia

matematyka-1/2/geografia-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
plastyka
informatyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
j.angielski-1/2/chemia-2/2
j.polski
j.polski

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
chemia-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
biologia-1/2/matematyka-2/2
hist. i ter.

j.angielski-1/2/biologia-2/2

j.angielski-1/2/matematyka-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
matematyka-1/2/fizyka-2/2
historia
religia
fizyka-1/2/geografia-2/2

gw
matematyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.angielski-1/2/fizyka-2/2
chemia-1/2/matematyka-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
edb
j.polski

S
213/315
205
105/205
306/103
102
302

<202>
<202>

304

304/206
s3/<s4>
pt2
315/103
105/313
203
203

<201>/<202>/<205>
<201>/<202>/<205>
313/202
306/103
201

105/306

105/103
s3/<s4>
205/301
302
316
206/213

105
pt2/104
105/316
313/103
s3/<s4>
pt2
101
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P

gw
religia
biologia
hist. i ter.

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>

fizyka
historia
chemia
matematyka
plastyka
wf

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.angielski-2/2

wf
matematyka
geografia
religia
prz. woj
j.polski
j.angielski-1/2

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka
edb
geografia
wf
hist. i ter.

historia
geografia

j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
j.polski
j.polski
informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

S
ST
ST
316
105

202/203
102

<201>/<202>/<305>
<201>/<202>/<305>

316
303
313
203
101
s6

202/201
201

s6
316
213
5
pt2
106
202

202/pt2
pt2
pt2
213
s6
306

303
213

202/315
101
101
315/205
<105>
<105>
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biologia
chemia
matematyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
religia

j.angielski-1/3/<j.angielski-2/3>
przedsięb.
historia

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
biologia
geografia
j.angielski-1/3/<j.angielski-2/3>
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
matematyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
j.angielski-1/2/matematyka-2/2

gw
matematyka-1/2/informatyka-2/2
religia

wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
chemia
j.polski
geografia
biologia

j.polski
hist. i ter.

informatyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2
biologia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
chemia

<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

historia
j.angielski-1/3/<j.angielski-2/3>
fizyka
j.polski
j.polski
chemia

matematyka-1/2/matematyka-2/2

S
306
313
302/103
pt2

pt1/<304>
213
311

<201>/<205>/<105>
<201>/<205>/<202>
306
213
pt2/<304>
s1/<s4>
302/103
pt1/103

311
302/315
pt1

s1/<s4>
313
303
213
306

303
311

315/103
306
s1/<s4>
313

<205>
<205>

311
pt1/<304>
304
303
303
313

302/103
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chemia
matematyka
historia
informatyka-1/2/fizyka-2/2
j.angielski-1/3/<j.angielski-3/3>
biologia
geografia
j.angielski-1/2

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
matematyka

j.angielski-1/2/fizyka-2/2
j.angielski-1/3/<j.angielski-3/3>
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
religia
informatyka-2/2

przedsięb.
historia
j.polski

wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
biologia
matematyka
matematyka
religia

geografia
chemia
j.polski
j.polski
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
hist. i ter.

<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

gw
j.angielski-1/3/<j.angielski-3/3>
geografia
fizyka-1/2/fizyka-2/2
matematyka
matematyka
j.polski

S
313
103
311
315/316
101/<105>
306
206
101

<201>/<205>/<105>
<201>/<205>/<202>
103

311/101
201/<105>
s2/<s4>
5
315

213
311
106

s2/<s4>
306
103
103
5

206
313
106
106
s2/<s4>
203

<205>
<205>

ST
204/<105>
206
305/316
103
103
106
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matematyka
biologia
historia
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.polski
j.polski
religia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>

<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
informatyka-1/4/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.polski
biologia
geografia
matematyka
chemia

hist. i ter.
historia
gw
matematyka
geografia
religia
chemia
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2

j.polski
j.polski
historia
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>

fizyka
historia

wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
j.polski
przedsięb.
j.rosyjski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
j.rosyjski-1/2

S
104
316
102
202/304
106
106
302
s1/<s4>

<205>/<105>
315/<205>/<202>
202/304
106
316
213
104
313

pt1
102
104
104
213
203
313
202/304

106
106
102
202/304
104
s1/<s4>
<205>
<205>

316
102

s1/<s4>
106
213
201/301
201
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2D
P

j.polski
j.polski
historia
biologia
matematyka
religia

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>

geografia
matematyka
przedsięb.
fizyka
religia
biologia
hist. i ter.

j.polski
j.polski
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka
chemia
biologia
historia

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
matematyka
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
biologia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>

geografia
gw

wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
chemia
j.polski
j.polski

S
201
201
213
101
5
5

105/204
s3/<s4>

213
306
213
316
5
306
105

103
103
105/315
315/204
104
313
306
205

<201>/<316>
<201>/<316>
5
105/204
306
s3/<s4>
<205>/<202>
<205>/<202>

213
ST

s3/<s4>
105/204
311
305
305
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matematyka
j.polski
j.polski
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
chemia
geografia

wf-1/2/wf-2/2
informatyka-1/2

historia
matematyka
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
biologia
fizyka
geografia

informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
religia

j.polski
wf-1/2/wf-2/2
religia
geografia
informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka
historia
informatyka-2/2

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>
chemia
hist. i ter.
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>
<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>

wf-1/2/wf-2/2
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
biologia
przedsięb.
matematyka
gw
geografia

S
302
305
305
203/pt1
313
206

s3/s4
301

202
302
203/301
306
205
206

301/pt1
5

305
s3/s4
5
206
301/pt1
302
206
301

<201>/<316>
<201>/<316>
313
pt1
203/pt1
305

<205>/<202>
<205>/<202>

s3/s4
203/301
306
213
302
303
206
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j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
geografia
j.polski
matematyka
matematyka
chemia
religia
<wf-2/2>

biologia
hist. i ter.
religia
matematyka
matematyka
informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
wf-1/2

matematyka
j.polski
gw

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
geografia
historia
chemia

przedsięb.
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
biologia
fizyka
historia
wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>

j.polski
j.polski

wf-1/2/<wf-2/2>
geografia
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
matematyka

S
pt1/304
206
303
302
302
313
5
<s4>

306
311
5
302
302
301/304
s6

302
101
101

106/304
106/315
206
311
313

213
205/304
306
316
106
s6/<s4>
<201>/<205>/<105>/<202>
<201>/<205>/<105>/<202>

101
101

s6/<s4>
206
306/304
302
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biologia
wos
j.polski
religia
matematyka
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
prz. woj
prz. woj

j.polski
j.polski
biologia
matematyka
geografia
j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
wf-1/2
wf-1/2

chemia
geografia
j.polski
gw
religia
historia
wf-2/2
wf-2/2

informatyka-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
j.angielski-1/2/informatyka-2/2
hist. i ter.
matematyka
geografia
historia

<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>
<j.rosyjski-1/4>/<j.niemiecki-2/4>/<j.francuski-3/4>/<j.niemiecki-4/4>

j.angielski-1/2/j.angielski-2/2
fizyka
wos
matematyka
geografia
przedsięb.
chemia
wf-2/2

S
316
311
101
ST
104
202/101
pt2
pt2

101
101
316
104
206
202/201
s5
s5

313
206
103
ST
5
311
s5
s5

315/205
202/315
311
104
206
106

<201>/<205>/<105>/<202>
<201>/<205>/<105>/<202>

202/102
316
311
104
206
213
313
s5
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matematyka
biologia
<wf-1/2>/wf-2/2
chemia
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